Section

Admin & Public Law
African American Law
ADR

Animal Law

Antitrust & Bus Litigation
Appellate

Asian-Pacific Interest
Aviation Law

Bankruptcy Law

Business Law

Child Protection Law

Civil Liberties & Civil Rights
Collaborative Law
Computer & Technology
Construction Law
Consumer & Commercial
Corporate Counsel
Criminal Justice
Entertainment & Sports
Environ. & Natural Res.
Family Law

G P, Solo, & Small Firm
Government Law

Health Law

Hispanic Issues
Immigration & Nationality
Insurance Law
Intellectual Property Law
International Law

Justice of the Peace Courts
Juvenile Law

Labor & Employment
Legislative & Campaign Law
LGBT Law Section
Litigation - Regular
Litigation - Sustaining
Military & Veterans Law
Native-American Law

0il, Gas & Energy Res. Law
*Paralegal Division
Poverty Law

Public Utility Law

Real Estate, Probate, Trust
School Law

Tax

Women and the Law
Workers’ Compensation

Dues
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$100.00
$25.00
$20.00
$35.00

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00

2020-2021 Section Registration Form
(Bar Year is from June 1, 2020- May 31, 2021)
You may also register online at www.texasbar.com
(If joining a section after March 1, you will be a member
through May 31, 2021)

Section(s)

Section Dues

Name

Bar Card #
Address
City

State Zip

Firm of Association

Business Phone

Home Phone Fax #

E-mail address

Please make check payable to the State Bar of Texas and send it to:

State Bar of Texas
Membership Department
P.0. Box 12487, Austin, Texas 78711-2487
Fax: (512) 427-4424
Phone: (512) 427-1383 or (800) 204-2222 ext. 1383
memmail@texasbar.com

If paying by credit card, please circle one: MC VISA AE Discover

# Expiration date:

Name on Card (Please Print):

I authorize the State Bar of Texas to debit my account for the amount of
dues indicated on the form above.

Authorized Signature:

* Judicial Section membership criteria: Any member of the State Bar of Texas who is serving or who has served as a justice, judge
or full time associate judge of a federal court including federal magistrates, the Supreme Court, the Court of Criminal Appeals, a
court of appeals, a district court, a statutory probate court, or a statutory court exercising any of the jurisdiction of a district or
constitutional county court, sitting in the State of Texas.

*%* 1o join the paralegal division, complete this registration and mail to P.O. Box 1375, Manchaca, TX. 78652, Ph: (512) 280-1776,

Fax: (512) 291-1170


http://www.texasbar.com/
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