2020-2021 Section Registration Form

(Bar Year is from June 1, 2020- May 31, $\overline{2021}$) You may also register online at www texashar com

Admin & Public Law	\$25.00	Tou may also register offine a		
African American Law	\$25.00	(If joining a section after March 1, you will be a member		
ADR	\$30.00	through May 31,	2021)	
Animal Law	\$20.00		•	
Antitrust & Bus Litigation	\$20.00			
Appellate	\$25.00	Section(s)		
Asian-Pacific Interest	\$15.00			
Aviation Law	\$20.00			
Bankruptcy Law	\$25.00			
Business Law	\$30.00	Section Dues		
Child Protection Law	\$20.00	Section Dues		
Civil Liberties & Civil Rights	\$25.00	N		
Collaborative Law	\$25.00	Name		
Computer & Technology	\$25.00			
Construction Law	\$30.00	Bar Card #		
Consumer & Commercial	\$30.00			
Corporate Counsel	\$30.00	Address		
Criminal Justice	\$30.00	Address		
Entertainment & Sports	\$30.00	C'I	7.	
Environ. & Natural Res.	\$30.00	CityS	tatezip	
Family Law	\$40.00			
G P, Solo, & Small Firm	\$25.00	Firm of Association		
Government Law	\$20.00			
Health Law	\$20.00	Business Phone		
Hispanic Issues	\$20.00	Business i none		
Immigration & Nationality	\$20.00			
Insurance Law	\$30.00	Home Phone Fa	ax#	
Intellectual Property Law	\$30.00		ux "	
International Law	\$30.00			
Justice of the Peace Courts	\$20.00	E-mail address		
Juvenile Law	\$25.00			
Labor & Employment	\$30.00			
Legislative & Campaign Law				
LGBT Law Section	\$20.00	Please make check payable to the State Bar of Texas and send it to:		
Litigation – Regular	\$30.00	State Bar of Texas		
Litigation – Sustaining	\$100.00			
Military & Veterans Law	\$25.00	Membership Department		
Native-American Law	\$20.00	P.O. Box 12487, Austin, Texas 78711-2487		
Oil, Gas & Energy Res. Law	\$35.00	Fax: (512) 427-4424		
*Paralegal Division	ψ33.00	Phone: (512) 427-1383 or (800) 204-2222 ext. 1383		
Poverty Law	\$20.00	memmail@texasbar.com		
Public Utility Law	\$20.00	memmane texas		
Real Estate, Probate, Trust	\$30.00	If paying by credit card, please circle one:	MC VISA AE Discover	
School Law	\$25.00	1 3 6 3		
Tax	\$40.00	#	Expiration date:	
Women and the Law	\$25.00			
Workers' Compensation	\$25.00	Name on Card (Please Print):		
		I authorize the State Bar of Texas to debit my account for the amount of dues indicated on the form above.		
		Authorized Signature:		

Dues

Section

^{*} Judicial Section membership criteria: Any member of the State Bar of Texas who is serving or who has served as a justice, judge or full time associate judge of a federal court including federal magistrates, the Supreme Court, the Court of Criminal Appeals, a court of appeals, a district court, a statutory probate court, or a statutory court exercising any of the jurisdiction of a district or constitutional county court, sitting in the State of Texas.

^{**} To join the paralegal division, complete this registration and mail to P.O. Box 1375, Manchaca, TX. 78652, Ph: (512) 280-1776, Fax: (512) 291-1170